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Precinct Regl\s/';etr:i
County
Guernsey County
007 CAMBRIDGE 4-A
Absentee 663
Election Day 663
Provisional 663
Total 663
008 CAMBRIDGE 4-B
Absentee 915
Election Day 915
Provisional 915
Total 915
025 MONROE/WHEELING
Absentee 337
Election Day 337
Provisional 337
Total 337
Guernsey County - Total 1,915

County - Total 1,915

Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary
Guernsey County
May 04, 2021
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official Canvass

Cards Cast

50

59

37

46

10
115
115
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CITY COUNCIL for CAMBRIDGE CITY WARD 4 (Vote for 1)

Rep

Precinct
County
Guernsey County

007 CAMBRIDGE 4-A
Absentee
Election Day
Provisional
Total

008 CAMBRIDGE 4-B
Absentee
Election Day
Provisional
Total

Guernsey County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Absentee
Election Day
Provisional

Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

50

59

37

46
105
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105
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Precinct J,,%
County
Guernsey County
007 CAMBRIDGE 4-A
Absentee 4
Election Day
Provisional 1
Total 13
008 CAMBRIDGE 4-B
Absentee 3
Election Day 6
Provisional 0
Total 9
Guernsey County - Total 22
Cumulative
Cumulative
Absentee 0
Election Day 0
Provisional 0
Total 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 22

Mike Zaleski

42

46

31

37
83

o O o o o

83

Total Votes

50

59

37

46
105

o O o o o

105
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NEWCOMERSTOWN EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT LEVY (Vote for 1)
NP

. 1 s 3 3
Precinct i= Precinct Q g 2
County County
Guernsey County Guernsey County
025 MONROE/WHEELING 025 MONROE/WHEELING
Absentee 2 Absentee 0 2 2
Election Day 8 Election Day 3 5 8
Provisional 0 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 10 Total 3 7 10
Guernsey County - Total 10 Guernsey County - Total 3 7 10
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative Cumulative
Absentee 0 Absentee 0 0 0
Election Day 0 Election Day 0 0 0
Provisional 0 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 0 Total 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 10 County - Total 3 7 10



